
Middle Grades Knowledge Bowl 
2021-2022 Season Schedule 
 
 
Kick-Off Meet (choose one) 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021  St. Anthony Middle School, St. Anthony Village  
 Thursday, November 18, 2021 Skyview Middle School, Oakdale 

 
Season Meet #1 (choose one) 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021  St. Paul Public Schools - Building TBD 
Tuesday, December 14, 2021  Shakopee Middle School, Shakopee 
Tuesday, December 16, 2021  Coon Rapids Middle, Coon Rapids 
 

Season Meet #2 (choose one) 
Tuesday, January 11, 2022   Highland Park Middle School, St. Paul 
Thursday, January 13, 2022  **TBD** Looking for host school 
Thursday, January 20, 2022   Jackson Middle School, Champlin 

 
Regional Meet (choose one) 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022  Northdale Middle School, Coon Rapids 
Tuesday, February 15, 2022   Cologne Academy, Cologne 
 

State Meet 
Saturday, February 19, 2022  TBD 

 
 
 
 
 

Registration Details 
October 29, 2021 – Kick-Off Meet registration deadline 
November 5, 2021 – Regular Season registration deadline 
November 12, 2021 – Coaches receive season meet assignments via email 
November 19, 2021 – Contract and payment due 
February 4, 2022 – State Meet registration deadline 

 
Register online at www.successbeyond.org/mgkb/ 
 
 


